Your Account Statement

]‘ - - -
Baildon TOWn L,ouncﬂ
2 Northgate

Baildon

BD17 6JX

Date: 31/07/2024

Account Name: Baildon Town Council

Swift Code (BIC): ’

IBAN Number:; o s

Sort Code
Account Number:

Your arranged overdraft limit is £0.00

Contact Us

Call us: 0345 140 1000
E Email us: us@unity.co.uk
Visit us: unity.co.uk

Unlty trust 00

For Businesses. For Communities. For Good

Unity Trust Bank plc
PO Box 7193
Planetary Road
Willenhall

WV1 9DG

Our unauthorised overdraft charges are
changing from tracked rate of 25%
above base rate to a fixed Nominal rate
25% EAR (Equivalent Annual Rate
28.39%). To find out more read our
Overdrafts Key Features document and
our Standard Service Tariff available at
www.unity.co.uk

For eligible organisations, your deposits held with Unity
Trust Bank are protected up to £85,000 under the
Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS). For
more information about eligibility and compensation
provided by the FSCS, please visit: FSCS.org.uk or
refer to our FSCS Information Sheet and Exclusions
List at unity.co.uk/fscs

Your Current T2 account transactions:
Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
30/06/2024 Balance brought forward £0.00 £0.00 £380,545.96
. ; Direct Debit (LLOYDS
01/07/2024 Direct Debit BANK PLC) £419.31 £0.00 £380,126.65
01/07/2024 Transfer B/P to: Bradford CPA £26,575.35 £0.00 £353,551.30
BAILDON
02/07/2024 Credit HORTICULTURAL £0.00 £1,107.45 £354,658.75
SOCIETY
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Statement number 056

Unity Trust Bank picis authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.
Unity Trust Bank is entered in the Financial Services Register under number 204570,
Registered Office: Four Brindleyplace, Birmingham, B1 2J8

Registered in England and Wales no. 1713124

Calls may be monitored and recorded for training, quality and security purposes.

© Unity Trust Bank. All Rights Reserved.
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Your Current T2 account transactions:
Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
18/07/2024 E&e‘zﬁfr Payment B/P to: npower £74.94 £0.00 £313,338.29
18/07/2024 | Credit Credit 000012 £0.00 £190.00 £313,528.29
18/07/2024 | Credit Credit 000013 £0.00 £30.00 £313,558.29
22/07/2024 Eziti‘fr Payment | B/b to: RA Hudson £83.00 £0.00 £313,475.29
24/07/2024 | FasterPayment | .o 1o gildon Harley Par £750.00 £0.00 £312,725.29
24/07/2024 [F)ifi‘fr Payment | 5/b o: Shly Harley Rally £1,000.00 £0.00 £311,725.29
31/07/2024 | Direct Debit D"e‘:tagﬁ?(“é,'[é?\’[’s £871.63 £0.00 £310,853.66
31/07/2024 | [aster Payment BIP to: Mccolls £11.30 £0.00 £310,842.36
31/07/2024 gaezti?r Payment B/p to: Assembly Marketing £348.00 £0.00 £310,494.36
31/07/2024 gaef)tl.fr Payment B/P to: YLCA £87.50 £0.00 £310,406.86
31/07/2024 Ezfjtl‘fr Payment | &/ to: Bradford Met DC £766.15 £0.00 £309,640.71
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Unity Trust Bank plc is authcrised by the Prudential Reguilation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.

FO r B U S I n e S S e S . Unity Trust Bank is enlered in the Financial Services Register under number 204570.
i
Wage
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For Good.

Registered Offica: Four Brindleyplace, Birmingham, B1 2B

Registered in England and Wales no. 1713124,

Calls may be monitored and recorded for training, quality and security purposes.
© Unity Trust Bank. All Rights Reserved.
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